HANDBESCHERMER VOOR BEITEL

/A RENNSTEIG

Omeschrijving

Kenmerken:

o Kunststof handbeschermer
¢ Voor 8-kantige en vlakke gereedschappen

Varianten (5)

Artikelnummer

41-10211-077

41-10211-078

41-10211-079

41-10211-080

41-10211-081

Artikelnummer fabrikant

395110

395111

395 112

395113

395114

Lengte (mm)

110

110

110

110

110

Schacht

Universeel

23x13

26x7

16mm 8-kant

18mm 8-kant

Gewicht (gr)
105
105
105
105

105
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